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Classic

EL-PAC-1-29-W
EL-PAC-1-29-A

EL-PAC-1-32-W
EL-PAC-1-32-A

EL-PAC-1-39-W
EL-PAC-1-39-A

EL-PAC-1D-29-W
EL-PAC-1D-29-A

EL-PAC-1D-32-W
EL-PAC-1D-32-A

EL-PAC-1D-39-W
EL-PAC-1D-39-A

65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

67 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
67 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

67 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
67 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

1 Person PAC Tables:
  
  Sitting Height, Wood Divider
  Sitting Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Wheelchair Height, Wood Divider
  Wheelchair Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Standing Height, Wood Divider
  Standing Height, Acrylic Divider 

2 Person (1 Place Back to Back)
PAC Tables: 
  
  Sitting Height, Wood Divider
  Sitting Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Wheelchair Height, Wood Divider
  Wheelchair Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Standing Height, Wood Divider
  Standing Height, Acrylic Divider 

$ 3,613
$ 3,800

$ 3,669
$ 3,856

$ 3,706
$ 3,900

$ 3,756
$ 3,994

$ 3,813
$ 4,050

$ 3,913
$ 4,150

36"	 36"	 37"
36"	 36"	 37"

36"	 36"	 40"
36"	 36"	 40"

36"	 36"	 47"
36"	 36"	 47"

36"	 48"	 37"
36"	 48"	 37"

36"	 48"	 40"
36"	 48"	 40"

36"	 48"	 47"
36"	 48"	 47"

WORK SURFACE:
Tops are constructed of 11/4"  thick 3-ply particleboard core. 
Top surface is laminated with a .050" thick high pressure 
plastic laminate sheet and bottom surface laminated with 
a backing sheet not less than .020" thick for balanced 
construction.  Surrounding edges will be banded with a 1/2" 
thick x 11/2" solid hardwood external edge. All edges are 
eased.

TABLE TOP SUPPORTS:
All tables 60" and longer will be fitted with a v-shaped, 14 
gauge steel keel. All tables 48" wide and 60" long and longer 
will be fitted with two parallel steel keels.

LEG ASSEMBLY:
Legs are 23/8" x 23/8" glued up solid stock. The two inside 
edges are tapered down to 11/2" x 11/2". The leg is attached 
to a 5" x 5" x 1/4" thick steel plate by means of two threaded 
machine bolts fastened to a barrel nut embedded in the leg. 
Two steel decorative angle bars are attached to the upper 
outside corners of the leg spaced 5" apart. Plate and leg 
assembly shall be mounted to the underside of the table top 
by means of threaded inserts embedded in the underside of 
the top. Inserts are capable of receiving machine bolts.

WOOD DIVIDERS:
Sloped side dividers constructed of 3/4" thick x 8" high solid 
hardwood and back divider constructed of 3/4" x 73/4" high 
veneer particleboard, top edge banded with 1/4" external 
hardwood.

ACRYLIC DIVIDERS:
Sloped side panels and rectangular back divider consisting 
of 1/4" thick x 8" high frosted acrylic complete with diameter 
brushed steel stand-off.

WORK SURFACE HEIGHT:
Table heights of 25” (children), 27” (youth), and 32” 
(wheelchair) are available by request.

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES:
Each seating position shall receive a 3" diameter black plastic 
grommet and a black metal j-channel for wire management.

El e m e n t - PAC Tables
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Classic

EL-PAC-2-29-W
EL-PAC-2-29-A

EL-PAC-2-32-W
EL-PAC-2-32-A

EL-PAC-2-39-W
EL-PAC-2-39-A

EL-PAC-2D-29-W
EL-PAC-2D-29-A

EL-PAC-2D-32-W
EL-PAC-2D-32-A

EL-PAC-2D-39-W
EL-PAC-2D-39-A

100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft

100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft

100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft

100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft

100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft

100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft

2 Person PAC Tables:
  
  Sitting Height, Wood Divider
  Sitting Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Wheelchair Height, Wood Divider
  Wheelchair Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Standing Height, Wood Divider
  Standing Height, Acrylic Divider 

4 Person (2 Place Back to Back)
PAC Tables: 
  
  Sitting Height, Wood Divider
  Sitting Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Wheelchair Height, Wood Divider
  Wheelchair Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Standing Height, Wood Divider
  Standing Height, Acrylic Divider 

$ 4,031
$ 4,625

$ 4,088
$ 4,681

$ 4,219
$ 4,813

$ 4,538
$ 5,013

$ 4,594
$ 5,069

$ 4,688
$ 5,163

72"	 36"	 37"
72"	 36"	 37"

72"	 36"	 40"
72"	 36"	 40"

72"	 36"	 47"
72"	 36"	 47"

72"	 48"	 37"
72"	 48"	 37"

72"	 48"	 40"
72"	 48"	 40"

72"	 48"	 47"
72"	 48"	 47"

WORK SURFACE:
Tops are constructed of 11/4"  thick 3-ply particleboard core. 
Top surface is laminated with a .050" thick high pressure 
plastic laminate sheet and bottom surface laminated with 
a backing sheet not less than .020" thick for balanced 
construction.  Surrounding edges will be banded with a 1/2" 
thick x 11/2" solid hardwood external edge. All edges are 
eased.

TABLE TOP SUPPORTS:
All tables 60" and longer will be fitted with a v-shaped, 14 
gauge steel keel. All tables 48" wide and 60" long and longer 
will be fitted with two parallel steel keels.

LEG ASSEMBLY:
Legs are 23/8" x 23/8" glued up solid stock. The two inside 
edges are tapered down to 11/2" x 11/2". The leg is attached 
to a 5" x 5" x 1/4" thick steel plate by means of two threaded 
machine bolts fastened to a barrel nut embedded in the leg. 
Two steel decorative angle bars are attached to the upper 
outside corners of the leg spaced 5" apart. Plate and leg 
assembly shall be mounted to the underside of the table top 
by means of threaded inserts embedded in the underside of 
the top. Inserts are capable of receiving machine bolts.

WOOD DIVIDERS:
Sloped side dividers constructed of 3/4" thick x 8" high solid 
hardwood and back divider constructed of 3/4" x 73/4" high 
veneer particleboard, top edge banded with 1/4" external 
hardwood.

ACRYLIC DIVIDERS:
Sloped side panels and rectangular back divider consisting 
of 1/4" thick x 8" high frosted acrylic complete with diameter 
brushed steel stand-off.

WORK SURFACE HEIGHT:
Table heights of 25” (children), 27” (youth), and 32” 
(wheelchair) are available by request.

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES:
Each seating position shall receive a 3" diameter black plastic 
grommet and a black metal j-channel for wire management.

El e m e n t - PAC Tables
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Classic

EL-PAC-3-29-W
EL-PAC-3-29-A

EL-PAC-3-32-W
EL-PAC-3-32-A

EL-PAC-3-39-W
EL-PAC-3-39-A

EL-PAC-3D-29-W
EL-PAC-3D-29-A

EL-PAC-3D-32-W
EL-PAC-3D-32-A

EL-PAC-3D-39-W
EL-PAC-3D-39-A

110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft
110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft

110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft
110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft

114 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft
114 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft

110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft
110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft

110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft
110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft

114 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft
114 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft

3 Person PAC Tables:
  
  Sitting Height, Wood Divider
  Sitting Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Wheelchair Height, Wood Divider
  Wheelchair Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Standing Height, Wood Divider
  Standing Height, Acrylic Divider 

6 Person (3 Place Back to Back)
PAC Tables: 
  
  Sitting Height, Wood Divider
  Sitting Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Wheelchair Height, Wood Divider
  Wheelchair Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Standing Height, Wood Divider
  Standing Height, Acrylic Divider 

$ 4,256
$ 5,281

$ 4,313
$ 5,338

$ 4,531
$ 5,550

$ 4,850
$ 5,763

$ 4,906
$ 5,819

$ 5,088
$ 6,000

90"	 36"	 37"
90"	 36"	 37"

90"	 36"	 40"
90"	 36"	 40"

90"	 36"	 47"
90"	 36"	 47"

90"	 48"	 37"
90"	 48"	 37"

90"	 48"	 40"
90"	 48"	 40"

90"	 48"	 47"
90"	 48"	 47"

WORK SURFACE:
Tops are constructed of 11/4"  thick 3-ply particleboard core. 
Top surface is laminated with a .050" thick high pressure 
plastic laminate sheet and bottom surface laminated with 
a backing sheet not less than .020" thick for balanced 
construction.  Surrounding edges will be banded with a 1/2" 
thick x 11/2" solid hardwood external edge. All edges are 
eased.

TABLE TOP SUPPORTS:
All tables 60" and longer will be fitted with a v-shaped, 14 
gauge steel keel. All tables 48" wide and 60" long and longer 
will be fitted with two parallel steel keels.

LEG ASSEMBLY:
Legs are 23/8" x 23/8" glued up solid stock. The two inside 
edges are tapered down to 11/2" x 11/2". The leg is attached 
to a 5" x 5" x 1/4" thick steel plate by means of two threaded 
machine bolts fastened to a barrel nut embedded in the leg. 
Two steel decorative angle bars are attached to the upper 
outside corners of the leg spaced 5" apart. Plate and leg 
assembly shall be mounted to the underside of the table top 
by means of threaded inserts embedded in the underside of 
the top. Inserts are capable of receiving machine bolts.

WOOD DIVIDERS:
Sloped side dividers constructed of 3/4" thick x 8" high solid 
hardwood and back divider constructed of 3/4" x 73/4" high 
veneer particleboard, top edge banded with 1/4" external 
hardwood.

ACRYLIC DIVIDERS:
Sloped side panels and rectangular back divider consisting 
of 1/4" thick x 8" high frosted acrylic complete with diameter 
brushed steel stand-off.

WORK SURFACE HEIGHT:
Table heights of 25” (children), 27” (youth), and 32” 
(wheelchair) are available by request.

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES:
Each seating position shall receive a 3" diameter black plastic 
grommet and a black metal j-channel for wire management.

El e m e n t - PAC Tables
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Classic El e m e n t - PAC Panel Base Tables

EL-PAC-1-PB-29-W
EL-PAC-1-PB-29-A

EL-PAC-1-PB-32-W
EL-PAC-1-PB-32-A

EL-PAC-1-PB-39-W
EL-PAC-1-PB-39-A

EL-PAC-1D-PB-29-W
EL-PAC-1D-PB-29-A

EL-PAC-1D-PB-32-W
EL-PAC-1D-PB-32-A

EL-PAC-1D-PB-39-W
EL-PAC-1D-PB-39-A

65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

67 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
67 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
65 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

67 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
67 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

1 Person PAC Tables, Panel Base:
  
  Sitting Height, Wood Divider
  Sitting Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Wheelchair Height, Wood Divider
  Wheelchair Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Standing Height, Wood Divider
  Standing Height, Acrylic Divider 

2 Person (1 Place Back to Back)
PAC Tables, Panel Base: 
  
  Sitting Height, Wood Divider
  Sitting Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Wheelchair Height, Wood Divider
  Wheelchair Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Standing Height, Wood Divider
  Standing Height, Acrylic Divider 

$ 2,769
$ 3,138

$ 2,781
$ 3,150

$ 2,825
$ 3,194

$ 3,200
$ 3,613

$ 3,219
$ 3,631

$ 3,250
$ 3,669

36"	 36"	 37"
36"	 36"	 37"

36"	 36"	 40"
36"	 36"	 40"

36"	 36"	 47"
36"	 36"	 47"

36"	 48"	 37"
36"	 48"	 37"

36"	 48"	 40"
36"	 48"	 40"

36"	 48"	 47"
36"	 48"	 47"

WORK SURFACE:
Tops are constructed of 11/4"  thick 3-ply particleboard core. 
Top surface is laminated with a .050" thick high pressure 
plastic laminate sheet and bottom surface laminated with 
a backing sheet not less than .020" thick for balanced 
construction. Front work surface edge is 1/4" thick x 11/4" high 
solid external hardwood with edges eased.

TABLE TOP SUPPORTS:
All tables will be fitted with a 1" thick x 6" high 3-ply 
particleboard core wood keel. All tables 48" wide and 60" long 
and longer will be fitted with two parallel wood keels.

END PANELS:
Panel frame construction consists of a 13/16" thick 3-ply 
particleboard core with plain sliced veneer both faces and 
externally banded on all four sides with a 1/4" thick solid 
hardwood. Panels are fitted with two 1/2" wide horizontal 
decorative metal bars spaced 5" apart. All edges of panel 
frame are eased.

WOOD DIVIDERS:
Sloped side dividers constructed of 3/4" thick x 8" high solid 
hardwood and back divider constructed of 3/4" x 73/4" high 
veneer particleboard, top edge banded with 1/4" external 
hardwood.

ACRYLIC DIVIDERS:
Sloped side panels and rectangular back divider consisting 
of 1/4" thick x 8" high frosted acrylic complete with diameter 
brushed steel stand-off.

WORK SURFACE HEIGHT:
Table heights of 25” (children), 27” (youth), and 32” 
(wheelchair) are available by request.

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES:
Each seating position shall receive a 3" diameter black plastic 
grommet and a black metal j-channel for wire management.
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Classic

EL-PAC-2-PB-29-W
EL-PAC-2-PB-29-A

EL-PAC-2-PB-32-W
EL-PAC-2-PB-32-A

EL-PAC-2-PB-39-W
EL-PAC-2-PB-39-A

EL-PAC-2D-PB-29-W
EL-PAC-2D-PB-29-A

EL-PAC-2D-PB-32-W
EL-PAC-2D-PB-32-A

EL-PAC-2D-PB-39-W
EL-PAC-2D-PB-39-A

100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft

100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft

100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft

100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft

100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft

100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 21 Cu Ft

2 Person PAC Tables, Panel Base:
  
  Sitting Height, Wood Divider
  Sitting Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Wheelchair Height, Wood Divider
  Wheelchair Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Standing Height, Wood Divider
  Standing Height, Acrylic Divider 

4 Person (2 Place Back to Back)
PAC Tables, Panel Base: 
  
  Sitting Height, Wood Divider
  Sitting Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Wheelchair Height, Wood Divider
  Wheelchair Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Standing Height, Wood Divider
  Standing Height, Acrylic Divider 

$ 3,031
$ 3,800

$ 3,044
$ 3,813

$ 3,081
$ 3,856

$ 3,550
$ 4,406

$ 3,569
$ 4,425

$ 3,606
$ 4,456

72"	 36"	 37"
72"	 36"	 37"

72"	 36"	 40"
72"	 36"	 40"

72"	 36"	 47"
72"	 36"	 47"

72"	 48"	 37"
72"	 48"	 37"

72"	 48"	 40"
72"	 48"	 40"

72"	 48"	 47"
72"	 48"	 47"

WORK SURFACE:
Tops are constructed of 11/4"  thick 3-ply particleboard core. 
Top surface is laminated with a .050" thick high pressure 
plastic laminate sheet and bottom surface laminated with 
a backing sheet not less than .020" thick for balanced 
construction. Front work surface edge is 1/4" thick x 11/4" high 
solid external hardwood with edges eased.

TABLE TOP SUPPORTS:
All tables will be fitted with a 1" thick x 6" high 3-ply 
particleboard core wood keel. All tables 48" wide and 60" long 
and longer will be fitted with two parallel wood keels.

END PANELS:
Panel frame construction consists of a 13/16" thick 3-ply 
particleboard core with plain sliced veneer both faces and 
externally banded on all four sides with a 1/4" thick solid 
hardwood. Panels are fitted with two 1/2" wide horizontal 
decorative metal bars spaced 5" apart. All edges of panel 
frame are eased.

WOOD DIVIDERS:
Sloped side dividers constructed of 3/4" thick x 8" high solid 
hardwood and back divider constructed of 3/4" x 73/4" high 
veneer particleboard, top edge banded with 1/4" external 
hardwood.

ACRYLIC DIVIDERS:
Sloped side panels and rectangular back divider consisting 
of 1/4" thick x 8" high frosted acrylic complete with diameter 
brushed steel stand-off.

WORK SURFACE HEIGHT:
Table heights of 25” (children), 27” (youth), and 32” 
(wheelchair) are available by request.

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES:
Each seating position shall receive a 3" diameter black plastic 
grommet and a black metal j-channel for wire management.

El e m e n t - PAC Panel Base Tables
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Classic

EL-PAC-3-PB-29-W
EL-PAC-3-PB-29-A

EL-PAC-3-PB-32-W
EL-PAC-3-PB-32-A

EL-PAC-3-PB-39-W
EL-PAC-3-PB-39-A

EL-PAC-3D-PB-29-W
EL-PAC-3D-PB-29-A

EL-PAC-3D-PB-32-W
EL-PAC-3D-PB-32-A

EL-PAC-3D-PB-39-W
EL-PAC-3D-PB-39-A

110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft
110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft

110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft
110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft

114 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft
114 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft

110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft
110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft

110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft
110 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft

114 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft
114 Lbs.	 26 Cu Ft

3 Person PAC Tables, Panel Base:
  
  Sitting Height, Wood Divider
  Sitting Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Wheelchair Height, Wood Divider
  Wheelchair Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Standing Height, Wood Divider
  Standing Height, Acrylic Divider 

6 Person (3 Place Back to Back)
PAC Tables, Panel Base: 
  
  Sitting Height, Wood Divider
  Sitting Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Wheelchair Height, Wood Divider
  Wheelchair Height, Acrylic Divider
  
  Standing Height, Wood Divider
  Standing Height, Acrylic Divider 

$ 3,225
$ 4,425

$ 3,231
$ 4,431

$ 3,275
$ 4,475

$ 4,031
$ 5,300

$ 4,050
$ 5,319

$ 4,088
$ 5,350

90"	 36"	 37"
90"	 36"	 37"

90"	 36"	 40"
90"	 36"	 40"

90"	 36"	 47"
90"	 36"	 47"

90"	 48"	 37"
90"	 48"	 37"

90"	 48"	 40"
90"	 48"	 40"

90"	 48"	 47"
90"	 48"	 47"

WORK SURFACE:
Tops are constructed of 11/4"  thick 3-ply particleboard core. 
Top surface is laminated with a .050" thick high pressure 
plastic laminate sheet and bottom surface laminated with 
a backing sheet not less than .020" thick for balanced 
construction. Front work surface edge is 1/4" thick x 11/4" high 
solid external hardwood with edges eased.

TABLE TOP SUPPORTS:
All tables will be fitted with a 1" thick x 6" high 3-ply 
particleboard core wood keel. All tables 48" wide and 60" long 
and longer will be fitted with two parallel wood keels.

END PANELS:
Panel frame construction consists of a 13/16" thick 3-ply 
particleboard core with plain sliced veneer both faces and 
externally banded on all four sides with a 1/4" thick solid 
hardwood. Panels are fitted with two 1/2" wide horizontal 
decorative metal bars spaced 5" apart. All edges of panel 
frame are eased.

WOOD DIVIDERS:
Sloped side dividers constructed of 3/4" thick x 8" high solid 
hardwood and back divider constructed of 3/4" x 73/4" high 
veneer particleboard, top edge banded with 1/4" external 
hardwood.

ACRYLIC DIVIDERS:
Sloped side panels and rectangular back divider consisting 
of 1/4" thick x 8" high frosted acrylic complete with diameter 
brushed steel stand-off.

WORK SURFACE HEIGHT:
Table heights of 25” (children), 27” (youth), and 32” 
(wheelchair) are available by request.

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES:
Each seating position shall receive a 3" diameter black plastic 
grommet and a black metal j-channel for wire management.

El e m e n t - PAC Panel Base Tables
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Classic El e m e n t - Reading Tables

EL-R36
EL-R42
EL-R48
EL-R60

EL-4242
EL-4848

EL-6036
EL-6048

EL-7236
EL-7248

EL-8436
EL-8448

EL-9636
EL-9648

90 Lbs.	 8 Cu Ft
90 Lbs.	 8 Cu Ft
100 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
155 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

170 Lbs.	 8 Cu Ft
230 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft

200 Lbs.	 10 Cu Ft
270 Lbs.	 13 Cu Ft

230 Lbs.	 12 Cu Ft
290 Lbs.	 15 Cu Ft

290 Lbs.	 13 Cu Ft
290 Lbs.	 18 Cu Ft

290 Lbs.	 15 Cu Ft
340 Lbs.	 20 Cu Ft

Round Reading Tables 

Square ReadingTables

60" Wide Rectangle 
Reading Tables

72" Wide Rectangle 
Reading Tables

84" Wide Rectangle 
Reading Tables

96" Wide Rectangle 
Reading Tables

$ 2,869
$ 2,950
$ 3,031
$ 3,488

$ 2,888
$ 2,963

$ 3,069
$ 3,250

$ 3,150
$ 3,344

$ 3,231
$ 3,444

$ 3,306
$ 3,538

36"	 36"	 29"
42"	 42"	 29"
48"	 48"	 29"
60"	 60"	 29"

42"	 42"	 29"
48"	 48"	 29"

60"	 36"	 29"
60"	 48"	 29"

72"	 36"	 29"
72"	 48"	 29"

84"	 36"	 29"
84"	 48"	 29"

96"	 36"	 29"
96"	 48"	 29"

WORK SURFACE:
Tops are constructed of 11/4"  thick 3-ply particleboard core. 
Top surface is laminated with a .050" thick high pressure 
plastic laminate sheet and bottom surface laminated with 
a backing sheet not less than .020" thick for balanced 
construction.  Surrounding edges will be banded with a 1/2" 
thick x 11/2" solid hardwood external edge. All edges are 
eased.

TABLE TOP SUPPORTS:
All tables 60" and longer will be fitted with a v-shaped, 14 
gauge steel keel. All tables 48" wide and 60" long and longer 
will be fitted with two parallel steel keels.

LEG ASSEMBLY:
Legs are 23/8" x 23/8" glued up solid stock. The two inside 
edges are tapered down to 11/2" x 11/2". The leg is attached 
to a 5" x 5" x 1/4" thick steel plate by means of two threaded 
machine bolts fastened to a barrel nut embedded in the leg. 
Two steel decorative angle bars are attached to the upper 
outside corners of the leg spaced 5" apart. Plate and leg 
assembly shall be mounted to the underside of the table top 
by means of threaded inserts embedded in the underside of 
the top. Inserts are capable of receiving machine bolts.

WORK SURFACE HEIGHT:
Table heights of 25” (children), 27” (youth), and 32” 
(wheelchair) are available by request.
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